13. Matzner StrafRenlauf 7.700m

Rg StnCN Fam

Ooo~No ol wWwN -

42 449 Stitz Andreas

37 1000 Mayr Andrea
1981052 Kdberl Herbert

9 251 Kaolinek Frantisek
13 114 Chitil Fritz
1121646 Wundsam Peter
199274 Spuller Christian
171344 Benesch Karl Dr.
2071367 Rabenlehner Markus
1471010 Hanreich Andreas
33 273 Stitz Gerhard

1 374 Sturm Christoph
1901138 Steiner Bernhard
1941374 Millner Markus

49 1368 Danis Christian

81 348 Pernold Josef
151140 Pesau Helmut

22 119 Wagner Wilhelm
1931460 Krenn Oliver

54 153 Wiesinger Walter
6 138 Bruckner Werner
18 1637 Schwarz Josef

58 464 Kiristoferitsch Kurt
96 359 Rezek Wolfgang
65 229 Pauser Gerhard

26 125 Bruckner Bernhard
14 508 Steinbichler Christian
169259 Tschapka Wolfgang
1231692 Balluch Bernhard
130353 Schwarz Christian
53 1065 Holkovic Gerald
129204 Pekert Martin
186312 Matzka Herwig
87 355 Klimes Martin
1971063 Hruska Georg
100121 Schneider Walter
1781075 Marchart Gerhard
141200 Trautenberger Josef
158530 Fortyn Reinhard
90 228 Eigner Clemens
45 1381 Dangl Gerry
164105 Micek Rudolf
137198 Hasenleithner Erwin
154357 Rebel Christian
118156 Hejc Klaus

110317 Pauser Glnter

Verein

Falsche Hasen
Falsche Hasen
ASKO Hainfeld
AK Perna

LC Cafe Haferl
Falsche Hasen

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Waldviertel
KFC Kleinebersdorf
ULC Horn

LC Weinviertel

LC Strasshof
Falsche Hasen

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

SV Falkenstein

LC Cafe Haferl
Unabhangig

LC Cafe Haferl
WAPASS/Chotebor CZ
RC Hoval Birkfeld
City Triathlon Club
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof

Komaru Runners Hohenau
LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin
Naturfreunde Hainburg
Komaru Runners Hohenau
LAC Harlekin

City Triathlon Club
www.runforfun.at

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Justizsportverein

The Running Devils

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Komaru Runners Hohenau
Falsche Hasen

City Triathlon Club

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

@
3
Za)
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Zeit

25:10,9
25:16,6
25:19,6
25:32,6
25:41,5
25:44.6
25:45,6
25:50,3
25:57,3
26:07,9
26:08,6
26:12,4
26:19,1
26:22,6
26:43,9
26:52,3
27:17,8
27:26,1
27:27,3
27:31,8
27:33,5
27:49,9
27:52,3
27:59,9
28:04,6
28:07,1
28:18,1
28:29,6
28:32,5
28:33,9
28:34,6
28:41,1
359 28:475
307 28:50,8
35 10 28:54,1
456 28:58,1
40 8 29:06,6
409 29:11,9
3511 29:15,1
20 4 29:18,6
3512 29:21,9
502 29:29,4
457 29:29,5
40 10 29:39,9
40 11 29:41,4
40 12 29:42,0

351
201
352
451
40 1
353
301
40 2
302
40 3
45 2
Jul
354
303
40 4
355
201
356
20 2
30 4
40 5
50 1
45 3
45 4
40 6
357
358
455
20 3
305
407
306

Schnitt
3:16,2
3:17,0
3:17,4
3:19,0
3:20,2
3:20,6
3:20,7
3:21,3
3:22,2
3:23,6
3:23,7
3:24,2
3:25,1
3:25,5
3:28,3
3:29,4
3:32,7
3:33,8
3:33,9
3:34,5
3:34,7
3:36,9
3:37,2
3:38,2
3:38,8
3:39,1
3:40,5
3:42,0
3:42,4
3:42,6
3:42,7
3:43,5
3:44,4
3:44,8
3:45,2
3:45,7
3:46,8
3:47,5
3:47,9
3:48,4
3:48,8
3:49,8
3:49,8
3:51,2
3:51,4
3:51,4

Pkt
100,00
100,00
99,31
98,62
97,92
97,23
96,54
95,85
95,15
94,46
93,77
93,08
92,38
91,69
91,00
90,31
89,62
88,92
88,23
87,54
86,85
86,15
85,46
84,77
84,08
83,38
82,69
82,00
81,31
80,62
79,92
79,23
78,54
77,85
77,15
76,46
75,77
75,08
74,38
73,69
73,00
72,31
71,62
70,92
70,23
69,54



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

75 122 Berndonner Josef
174128 Gube Werner
1791007 Bossniak Thomas
40 170 Kopp Christoph
211253 Haimer Karl
103212 Waldecker Gottfried
133371 Seiler Martin
210238 Janner Gerhard
180236 Kronberger Markus
125115 Gruber Erich

44 1762 Hausler Norbert
88 1140 Reinwald Jakob

5 142 Franz Leopold

21 860 Vock Walter
191511 Vock Robert
156108 Schodl Walter

99 244 POommerl Walter
11 1085 Hdllerer Herbert
91 1108 Dutter Franz
155106 Heher Franz

92 1111 Schenkir Anton
10 1141 Podany Werner
159187 Mayer Jakob
101131 Wiesinger Manfred
62 1195 Mikudik Michael
1051601 Offerl Thomas
202219 Stanzl Reinhard
1701217 Buchriegler Robert
74 158 Kolar Leopold

23 255 Schmitt Robert
187386 Feigl Franz
177665 Bauer Manfred
1151117 Bohdal Susanne
47 1324 Hoger Franz
2091392 Rotzer Karl
2151009 Stiedl Andreas
1841213 Miedler Erich

67 332 Knesewicz Norbert
189293 Streit Alexander
86 399 Peticzka Robert

2 893 Mauser Stefan

35 147 Hana Kvetoslav
205239 Fihrer Glnter
144172 Kainz Christa
214214 Pfeiffer Josef
1361126 Kothmayer Thomas
89 185 Fellner Leopold
30 260 Schachinger Helmut
16 1071 Winter Udo
182127 Gube Helmut Mag.
1751574 Stadler Gerhard

LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

HSV Mistelbach
EKTC-Klosterneuburg
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl
Lauftreff Woérdern
WAT 20

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

SHS Laa

LAC Harlekin
Wagramer Fight-Club

LC Cafe Haferl

Komaru Runners Hohenau
BMBWK: KSV-Aktiv
Cricket Wien

Falsche Hasen

KFC Kleinebersdorf
LCSW 8

LC Cafe Haferl
LCC Wien

LC Cafe Haferl

VHS plus VESELI N/ MOR
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof
LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin
LC Cafe Haferl

TTIZTIZIZIZIZTI==ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZCIZIZCI=ZSIZIZCIZIZCIZIZCIZIZSIZIZSZIZSIIZCIICIITITITILILLLILLLLZLR

458 29:43,6
35 13 29:49,5
40 13 29:52,6
40 14 29:56,1
459 29575
35 14 30:06,9
35 15 30:15,6
40 15 30:19,9
308 30:22,1
50 3 30:32,4
40 16 30:33,5
45 10 30:34,8
50 4 30:37,6
45 11 30:38,1
35 16 30:41,3
45 12 30:46,0
35 17 30:50,8
40 17 30:52,3
45 13 30:52,6
50 5 30:53,5
50 6 30:54,9
35 18 30:57,4
Ju2 31:17,0
45 14 31:18,6
205 31:35,6
309 31:50,3
30 10 31:51,8
40 18 31:52,1
40 19 31:54,3
60 1 31:55,6
45 15 31:57,1
40 20 31:58,4
301 31:59,0
35 19 32:03,0
40 21 32:14,1
45 16 32:17,1
40 22 32:17,8
35 20 32:18,4
Ju3 32195
35 21 32:32,6
Ju 4 32:33,3
60 2 32:37,6
35 22 32:39,4
351 32:40,4
507 32:47,1
Ju5 32:49,1
508 32:51,1
45 17 32:52,4
35 23 32:54,6
509 33:01,6
35 24 33:04,3

3:51,6
3:52,4
3:52,8
3:53,3
3:53,4
3:54,7
3:55,8
3:56,4
3:56,6
3:58,0
3:58,1
3:58,3
3:58,6
3:58,7
3:59,1
3:59,7
4:00,4
4:00,6
4:00,6
4:00,7
4:00,9
4:01,2
4:03,8
4:04,0
4:06,2
4:08,1
4:08,3
4:08,3
4:08,6
4:08,8
4:09,0
4:09,1
4:09,2
4:09,7
4:11,2
4:11,6
4:11,7
4:11,7
4:11,9
4:13,6
4:13,7
4:14,2
4:145
4:14.,6
4:15,5
4:15,7
4:16,0
4:16,2
4:16,4
4:17,4
4:17,7

68,85
68,15
67,46
66,77
66,08
65,38
64,69
64,00
63,31
62,62
61,92
61,23
60,54
59,85
59,15
58,46
57,77
57,08
56,38
55,69
55,00
54,31
53,62
52,92
52,23
51,54
50,85
50,15
49,46
48,77
48,08
47,38
96,59
46,69
46,00
45,31
44,62
43,92
43,23
42,54
41,85
41,15
40,46
93,17
39,77
39,08
38,38
37,69
37,00
36,31
35,62



98 152248 Geringer Gerald
99 1921555 Lukas Walter

100 68 1263 Nestler Peter

101 1401123 Kiesel Albert

102 66 1306 Mayer Gunter
10357 364 Czermak Sylvia
104 73 408 Kaiser Rudolf
105132421 Kruspel Walter
106 38 780 Durnova Marta
107 15 109 Geringer Reinhard
108 1961287 Decker Christian
109 34 1139 Sares Roland
110172145 Pawlowitsch Peter
11169 339 Kaspar Wolfgang
1123 1558 Mitterholzer Manfred
113 1651253 Lukas Gabi

114 161206 Weber Elisabeth
11560 1147 Sax Peter-Martin Ing.
116 146173 Schwayer Gerti
117 150184 Woagner Eduard
118 201298 Antos Helmut Dr.
119 1811154 Jarnot Michael

120 71 1162 Reisenauer Werner
121138112 Lukas Alfred

122 70 1404 Gindl Andreas

123 2081557 Rotzer Ernst

124 157208 RoOgner Christa

12550 126 Haidl Sabine

126 56 907 Mauser Josef

127 36 321 Nemeckova Blanka
12841 707 Gahleitner Andreas
129 163555 Lechner Christian
13093 1771 Lauppert Peter
131106132 Dietrich Leopold
13279 291 Kussmann Erwin
13324 697 Redlich Gerfried
134 1681032 Binder Karl
1351351765 Kaupe Claudia

136 77 190 Hauser Christian
137 1071022 Bahr Eva

138 1851402 Kugler Roman

139 139215 Schmieder Sieglinde
140 1081425 Keszleri Alexandra
141 27 130 Schneider Gerlinde
142 1211205 Waditschatka Roman
14378 320 Kussmann Sylvia
144 162193 Mayer Werner
14552 1210 Rotter Erich

146 206269 Schlemmer Friedrich
147 63 1214 Bekiaris Konstantin

LC Cafe Haferl
Marc Aurel

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

Sissenbrunner Runners

LAC Harlekin

SBK WIKY KYJOV

LC Cafe Haferl

Dorfles
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin
ULC Weinland
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl

Team Ultra sports
Bdhlervereinigung
Wagramer Fight-Club
KFC Kleinebersdorf
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Volksbank-Aktiv

Zistersdorf
LC Cafe Haferl

VHS plus VESELI N/ MOR
LV Falsche Hasen

Falsche Hasen

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LAC Harlekin
LC Strasshof
LC Dyspnoe
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

Komaru Runners Hohenau

Osterr. Frauenlauf Verein

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

Wagramer Fight-Club
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45 18 33:06,0
35 25 33:06,6
45 19 33:07,4
45 20 33:08,6
40 23 33:09,6
352 33:11,6
40 24 33:29,6
45 21 33:32,3
401 33:34,6
40 25 33:37,5
40 26 33:42,8
35 26 33:43,0
50 10 33:45,6
45 22 33:51,5
35 27 33:53,6
302 34:015
Jul 34.08,8
35 28 34:15,6
353 34:44,8
40 27 35:01,1
40 28 35:03,0
45 23 35:04,1
50 11 35:05,6
60 3 35:07,9
30 11 35:15,9
45 24 35:17,1
354 35:18,6

303 35:319

35 29 35:34,8
355 35:36,9
30 12 35:40,1
40 29 35:41,4
35 30 35:43,3
45 25 35:45,9
45 26 35:59,6
40 30 36:02,0
35 31 36:04,8
356 36:06,4
50 12 36:10,0
402 36:131
206 36:14,6
60 1 36:31,0
357 36:34,6
403 36:42,1
207 36:45,3
404 37:29,6
45 27 37:37,8
40 31 37:48,0
50 13 38:23,1
Ju 6 38:34,3

4:17,9
4:18,0
4:18,1
4:18,3
4:18,4
4:18,6
4:21,0
4:21,3
4:21,6
4:22,0
4:22,7
4:22,7
4:231
4:23,8
4:24,1
4:25,1
4:26,1
4:27,0
4:30,8
4:32,9
4:33,1
4:33,3
4:33,5
4:33,8
4:34,8
4:34,9
4:35,1

4:36,9

4:37,2
4:37,5
4:37,9
4:38,1
4:38,4
4:38,7
4:40,5
4:40,8
4:41,1
4:41,4
4:41,8
4:42 .2
4:42.4
4:445
4:45,0
4:46,0
4:46,4
4:52,2
4:53,2
4:54.,5
4:59,1
5:00,6

34,92
34,23
33,54
32,85
32,15
89,76
31,46
30,77
86,34
30,08
29,38
28,69
28,00
27,31
26,62
82,93
79,52
25,92
76,10
25,23
24,54
23,85
23,15
22,46
21,77
21,08
72,69

69,28

20,38
65,86
19,69
19,00
18,31
17,62
16,92
16,23
15,54
62,45
14,85
59,03
14,15
55,62
52,21
48,79
13,46
45,38
12,77
12,08
11,38
10,69



148 1431133 Kiesel Elisabeth

149 80 1223 Kalousek Roman

15032 794 Redlich Norbert jun.

151173422 Mayer Richard

152 94 439 Sieberth Rudolf

15319 1267 Wagner-Krbusek Jutta

154 46 1348 Schweidler Jutta

155 28 1752 Scha_chinger-Krenka
Eveline

156 31 1236 Redlich Sabine

157 126104 Seiler Georg

158 1671628 Jurinka Alfred

159 1171264 Bamer Elfriede

160 1021738 Rauscher Yvonne

161 2131671 Artner Horst

162 85 1246 Braith Martin

163111318 Van Linthoudt Roswitha

164 188296 Frantz Erhard

165131336 Vock Franz

166 20 118 Lebinger Herbert

167 1451045 Tichy Oliver

168 2121526 Bayer Gerhard

169 82 247 Schneider Renate

170 204222 Schoénner Ingrid

17172 676 Kaiser Margit

172 76 1338 Muhlbdck Jirgen

17351 1269 Danis Julia

17495 991 Rezek Marijola

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

Xtra
Falsche Hasen

LC Strasshof
Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof
OMV-PTS

LC Cafe Haferl

Union Korneuburg
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl
Slssenbrunner Runners

Ollersdorf
City Triathlon Club

STz £ K82

451 38:353
35 32 38:42,1
40 32 38:43,6
45 28 39:00,5
40 33 39:06,1
304 39:08,8
358 39:17,5

405 39:40,9

Ju 2 39:50,8
40 34 39:53,8
50 14 39:57,9
305 39:58,8
20 2 40:07,1
40 35 40:18,4
35 33 40:41,5
501 40:51,0
50 15 41:12,8
50 16 41:28,9
40 36 41:44,8
50 17 42:40,3
50 18 43:04,5
40 6 44:049
452 44:15,0
359 44:20,4
30 13 45:31,1
Ju 3 45:429
50 2 51:02,5

5:00,7
5:01,6
5:01,8
5:04,0
5:04,7
5:05,0
5:06,2

5:09,2

5:10,5
5:10,9
5:11,4
5:11,5
5:12,6
5:14,1
5:17,1
5:18,3
5:21,1
5:23,2
5:25,3
5:32,5
5:35,6
5:43,5
5:44,8
5:45,5
5:54,7
5:56,2
6:37,7

41,97
10,00
9,31
8,62
7,92
38,55
35,14

31,72

28,31
7,23
6,54
24,90
21,48
5,85
5,15
18,07
4,46
3,77
3,08
2,38
1,69
14,66
11,24
7,83
1,00
4,41
1,00



Matzner Schulerlauf 1500m

Rg StnJg Name
391990Holkovic Alexander LCC-Wien

11990Idrizi Afrim
341991Dangl Daniel

531990Retter_1steiner
Severin
121992Sax Bettina
131994Bertleff Dominik
551995Mayer Fabian
151994Sax Marcel
471993Lukas Markus
231994Bergauer Michaela
351993Kern Lisa-Maria
421990Reinwald Daniel
301993Seehofer Elisabeth
541991K06ppel Patrick
451995L oibl Maria
411994Peticzka Kathrin
481992Bamer Stefan

561993R06gner Vanessa

441991Bleibt Bernhard
511995Vogl Matthias
521995Vogl Michael
281990Schdn Elisabeth
21995Weinhold Patrizia
251994Kristoferitsch Julia
381995Krdll Andreas
291995Schdn Angelika
461994Waldecker Stefan
91993Grashofer Petra

171994Vock Anna
71995Wastrich Angelika

Verein

SHS Matzen
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

Wien

ULC-Madling
ULC-Madling
Staatz
ULC-Madling
LCC-Wien
Ybbs

LC Strasshof
Gr. Schweinbarth
Prottes

SHS Matzen
Ebenthal
Seyring
Zistersdorf
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
Ebenthal
Raggendorf
Raggendorf
LC Strasshof
Matzen

Wien

Grol} Enzersdorf
LC Strasshof
Wolkersdorf
Matzen
Sommerspiele
Matzen
Matzen

S £ 2Tz £ £zt £ £ £

Al
A2

A3

A4

B1
C1l
Cc2
C3
B1
C1l
B2
A5
B3
A6
Cc2
C3
B2

B4

AT
C4
C5
Al
C4
C5
C6
C6
Cc7
B5

C7
C8

Zeit
05:00,8
05:26,1

05:27,3

05:30,5

05:32,3
05:33,8
05:38,5
05:52,6
06:02,0
06:07,0
06:10,9
06:26,4
06:42,4
06:45,6
06:50,0
06:51,6
06:52,6

06:53,9

06:56,1
07:08,0
07:08,6
07:18,3
07:21,4
07:23,9
07:34,1
07:37,6
07:39,0
07:51,8

08:03,8
08:04,6

Pkt
100,00
94,18

88,35

82,53

100,00
76,71
70,88
65,06
59,24
94,79
89,58
53,41
84,37
47,59
79,16
73,95
41,76

68,74

35,94
30,12
24,29
63,53
58,32
53,11
18,47
47,89
12,65
42,68

37,47
32,26



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

491994 Kaiser Thomas Matzen
261995Knesewicz Raffaela LC Cafe Haferl
181993Berthold Adi Gr. Schweinbarth
431994Helmer Simone Matzen
221992Berthold Eva Gr. Schweinbarth
331994H0ger Linda LC Strasshof
501996Kaiser Julia Matzen
401994Kainer Romana Matzen

sz

C8 08:09,4
C9 08:12,6
B3 08:15,6
C 10 08:16,1
B6 08:21,1
C 11 08:37,9
D12 08:51,5
C 1313:36,3

6,82
27,05
1,00
21,84
16,63
11,42
6,21
1,00



Knirpse

Matzen

Rg StnJg Name Verein Zeit Pkt

1 391990Holkovic Alexander LCC-Wien M A1l 05:00,8 100,00
2 11990Idrizi Afrim SHS Matzen M A2 05:26,1 94,18
3 341991Dangl Daniel ULT Deutsch- \1 A3 05:273 88,35

Wagram
4 531990RctENSteIner Wien M A4 05:305 82,53
Severin
5 121992Sax Bettina ULC-Mddling W B1 05:32,3 100,00
6 131994Bertleff Dominik ~ ULC-Médling M C1 05:33,8 76,71
7  551995Mayer Fabian Staatz M C2 05:385 70,88
8 151994Sax Marcel ULC-Madling M C3 05:52,6 65,06
9 471993Lukas Markus LCC-Wien M B1 06:02,0 59,24
10 231994Bergauer Michaela Ybbs W C1 06:07,0 94,79
11 351993Kern Lisa-Maria LC Strasshof W B2 06:10,9 89,58
12 421990Reinwald Daniel Gr. Schweinbarth M A5 06:26,4 53,41
13 301993Seehofer Elisabeth Prottes W B3 06:42,4 84,37
14  541991Kdppel Patrick SHS Matzen M A6 06:45,6 47,59
15 451995Loibl Maria Ebenthal W C2 06:50,0 79,16
16  411994Peticzka Kathrin ~ Seyring W C3 06:51,6 73,95
17 481992Bamer Stefan Zistersdorf M B2 06526 41,76
18 561993Rogner Vanessa L1 DEUSCh- vy 54 06539 68,74
Wagram

19 441991Bleibt Bernhard Ebenthal M A7 06:56,1 35,94
20 511995Vogl Matthias Raggendorf M C4 07:08,0 30,12
21 521995Vogl Michael Raggendorf M C5 07:08,6 24,29
22  281990Schon Elisabeth LC Strasshof W A1l 07:18,3 63,53
23 21995Weinhold Patrizia Matzen W C4 07:21,4 58,32
24  251994Kristoferitsch Julia Wien W C5 07:23,9 53,11
25 381995Krodll Andreas GroR Enzersdorf M C6 07:34,1 18,47
26 291995Schon Angelika LC Strasshof W C6 07:37,6 47,89
27 461994Waldecker Stefan ~ Wolkersdorf M C7 07:39,0 12,65
28 91993Grashofer Petra Matzen W B5 07:51,8 42,68
20 171994Vock Anna f/‘l’gzr:ﬁ“’p'e'e W C7 08:038 37,47
30  71995Wastrich Angelika Matzen W C8 08:04,6 32,26
31 491994Kaiser Thomas Matzen M C8 08:09,4 6,82
32 261995Knesewicz Raffaela LC Cafe Haferl W C9 08:12,6 27,05
33 181993Berthold Adi Gr. Schweinbarth M B3 08:15,6 1,00
34  431994Helmer Simone Matzen W C 1008:16,1 21,84
35 221992Berthold Eva Gr. Schweinbarth W B 6 08:21,1 16,63
36 331994H6ger Linda LC Strasshof W C 1108:37,9 11,42
37 501996Kaiser Julia Matzen W D1208:51,5 6,21
38 401994Kainer Romana Matzen W C1313:36,3 1,00



Mannschaft

Fam

Stitz Andreas

Mayr Andrea
Wundsam Peter
Steiner Bernhard
Hasenleithner Erwin
Falsche Hasen

Chitil Fritz
Mullner Markus
Wagner Wilhelm
Bruckner Werner
Schneider Gerlinde
LC Cafe Haferl

Spuller Christian
Pauser Gerhard
Trautenberger Josef
Dangl Gerry

Kainz Christa

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Pernold Josef
Wiesinger Walter
Schwarz Christian
Matzka Herwig
Lukas Gabi

LAC Harlekin

Sturm Christoph
Danis Christian
Bruckner Bernhard
Hoger Franz
Czermak Sylvia
LC Strasshof

Tschapka Wolfgang
Pekert Martin
Micek Rudolf
Buchriegler Robert
Bahr Eva

Komaru Runners Hohenau

Pauser Glinter
Bossniak Thomas
Pdmmerl Walter
Schenkir Anton

Matzen

Verein

Falsche Hasen
Falsche Hasen
Falsche Hasen
Falsche Hasen
Falsche Hasen

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

Komaru Runners Hohenau
Komaru Runners Hohenau
Komaru Runners Hohenau
Komaru Runners Hohenau
Komaru Runners Hohenau

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
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40
30
35
40
40

30
40
40
35
35

35
30
30
35
30

Ju
40
35
35
35

45
30
50
40
40

40
40
35
50

Zeit

25:10,9
25:16,6
25:44.6
26:19,1
29:29,5
2:12:01

25:41,5
26:22,6
27:26,1
27:33,5
36:42,1
2:23:46

25:45,6
28:04,6
29:11,9
29:21.9
32:40,4
2:25:04

26:52,3
27:31,8
28:33,9
28:47,5
34:01,5
2:25:47

26:12,4
26:43,9
28:07,1
32:03,0
33:11,6
2:26:18

28:29,6
28:41,1
29:29.4
31:52,1
36:13,1
2:34:45

29:42,0
29:52,6
30:50,8
30:54,9

Pkt

13

12

11

10



10

11

12

13

Schwayer Gerti
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Schneider Walter
Berndonner Josef
Kopp Christoph
Reinwald Jakob
Wagner-Krbusek Jutta
LC Cafe Haferl

Franz Leopold
Vock Walter
Hollerer Herbert
Podany Werner
Schoénner Ingrid
LC Cafe Haferl

Flhrer Glinter
Schachinger Helmut
Nestler Peter

Kiesel Albert
Schmieder Sieglinde
LC Strasshof

Mayer Glinter

Sax Peter-Martin Ing.
Kussmann Erwin
Binder Karl
Kussmann Sylvia

LC Strasshof

Hauser Christian
Kiesel Elisabeth
Schweidler Jutta
Schachinger-Krenka
Eveline

Artner Horst

LC Strasshof

Rogner Christa
Lauppert Peter
Sieberth Rudolf

Van Linthoudt Roswitha

Schneider Renate
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
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35

45
45
40
45
30

50
45
40
35
45

35
45
45
45
60

40
35
45
35
40

50
45
35

40
40

35
35
40
50
40

34:44.8
2:36:05

28:58,1
29:43,6
29:56,1
30:34,8
39:08,8
2:38:21

30:37,6
30:38,1
30:52,3
30:57,4
44:15,0
2:47:20

32:39,4
32:52,4
33:07,4
33:08,6
36:31,0
2:48:19

33:09,6
34:15,6
35:59,6
36:04,8
37:29,6
2:56:59

36:10,0
38:35,3
39:17,5

39:40,9

40:18,4
3:14:02

35:18,6
35:43,3
39:06,1
40:51,0
44:04,9
3:15:04



Matzner Hobbylauf 2700m

PIl. Stn Name
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w

co~NO O b
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6Pallitsch Harald
37Rdbssel Harald

3Weber Christian

13Pohn Christian

2Rath Gerhard
16Koch Michael
15Lintner Rudolf
11Setik Christian

17Bauer Waltraud

10Schmidt Susanne
8Ehrhofer Jennifer
9Gindl Manuela

19Schrammel Jutta

12Pauser Regina

14Schneider Karin

43Kutze_nberger
Karolin
20Ehm Nina

ges Jhg Zeit

£ £ £ £ 222z I L £ £

58
69

63

94

72
92
51
65

66
71
69
75
70

58

87

74
83

09:39
10:33

11:49

12:48

13:10
13:26
15:13
16:28

12:43
13:31
13:45
14:36
15:07

16:07

16:36

16:50
20:39

Verein/Ort

LCC-Wien
Leopoldsdorf
ATSV OMV
Auersthal

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
Matzen
SC-Matzen
SC-Matzen

Musketiere

Matzen

LC Strasshof
Wagramer Fight-Club
Leopoldsdorf

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LV Falsche Hasen
Fight Club



